
UNIVERSITY  OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

 SECOND YEAR B. Sc. (ANNUAL SCHEME)SUPPLEMENTARY  DEGREE
EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY/MARCH 2018.

(October 2017 session)

(Part I, II & III – Subsidiary Subjects to Mathematics Main Only)

Time : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm on all days except Fridays
Friday 2.00 pm to 5.00pm

Part I - English

Day Date Paper Subjects

Friday 16.02.2018 Paper I Prose (Common for B.A./B.Sc.)

Tuesday 20.02.2018 Paper II
Novel, Functional Grammar and Communicative 
Skills (Common for B.A/B.Sc.)

Thursday 22.02.2018 Paper III Drama and Poetry (Common for B.A./B.Sc.)

Part II – Additional Languages (Common for B.A./B.Sc.)

Day Date Paper Subjects

Friday 23.02.2018 Paper I
Arabic, French, German, Latin, Russian, 
Sanskrit, Syriac, Tamil, Malayalam, Hindi, 

Monday 26.02.2018 Paper II
Arabic, French, German, Latin, Russian, 
Sanskrit, Syriac, Tamil, Malayalam, Hindi, 

Wednesday 28.02.2018 Paper III
Arabic, French, German, Latin, Russian, 
Sanskrit, Syriac, Tamil, Malayalam, Hindi, 

Part III – Subsidiary Subjects to Mathematics Main  only

Day Date Paper Subjects

Monday 05.03.2018 Paper I Statistics – Descriptive Statistics & Probability 

Tuesday 06.03.2018 Paper I
Financial Accounting
(for SDE Students only)

Wednesday 07.03.2018 Paper II
Statistics – Probability Distributions,  Limit
                  Theorems & Statistical Inference

Thursday 08.03.2018 Paper II
Advanced Cost Accounting
(for SDE Students only)

Friday 09.03.2018 Paper III Statistics - Practical
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